
 

Draft Voice and Vision of Young People Consultation Stage 2 Survey 
 
Tell us a little about yourself 
The survey can be anonymous, this section helps us ensure that we have captured the voice of a 
diverse range of young people. 
 
Name: (optional) 
Suburb: 
Email: 
Gender: 

 Female 

 Male 

 Non-binary 

 Prefer not to say 

 Prefer to self-describe 
Self-describe: 

Age: 

 Under 10 

 10-14 

 15-19 

 20-24 

 25-30 

 30+ 
 
Your Feedback 
 
1. Do you support the draft Voice & Vision of Young People Action Plan 2024-2026? 

 
Yes / No 
 
Let us know why you do or don’t support the Plan: 
 
 
 
 

 
 
2. Are there actions in the draft Voice & Vision of Young People Action Plan you would remove? 

What are they and why? 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
3. Are there actions in the draft Voice & Vision of Young People Action Plan that you believe are 

missing that are realistic for us to pursue over the next three years? 
If yes, please tell us why the action(s) are a priority for us to consider. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Would you like to know more about our council services and events that relate to young people via 
email? 

 Yes 

 No 
 

Subscribe via email to keep up to date and learn about opportunities for young people 
Thank you for your submission. 
 
For more information contact: 
Stephanie Sribar-Bills 
Coordinator, Youth Programs 
E: SSribar-Bills@npsp.sa.gov.au 
T: 8366 4555 
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